
Agent Name Office Phone Email

Beshk, John Gilbert 602-309-8888 John@TheBeshkGroup.com
Beshk, Mickie Gilbert 480-215-2324 mickie.beshk@thebeshkgroup.com
Bober, Robert Chandler 480-563-3562 bob.bober@thebeshkgroup.com
Denis, Derrick Chandler 602-757-8907 derrick.denis@thebeshkgroup.com
Denis, Paula Chandler 602-550-0065 paula.denis@thebeshkgroup.com
Frederick, Diane Chandler 602-790-3245 dianekfrederick@hotmail.com
Held, Christine Chandler 602-312-6703 c.held@cox.net
Moreau, Ed Chandler 602-790-9417 ed@creativesound.info
Murray, Vincent Chandler 480-227-8173 vince@azmurrays.net
Owen, Cassandra Chandler 480-773-4185 cassandra.owen@gmail.com
Rio, Tom Chandler 480-239-5242 tom.rio@thebeshkgroup.com
Scholz, Samantha Chandler 480-612-2235 Sam@TheBeshkGroup.com
Thielke, Tim Chandler 480-206-7727 tthielke@hotmail.com
Wolfe, Troy Chandler 602-750-1237 troywolfe1@cox.net
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